
 

THE GUJARAT CANCER AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
CIVIL HOSPITAL CAMPUS, ASARWA, AHMEDABAD - 380016 

TENDER NOTICE 

Online tenders are invited for procurement of Medical equipments as follows. 

Tender No. Name of the Equipment Tender 
Fees 
(Rs.) 

E.M.D 
 

(Rs.) 

Upload  
Date from 

Pre Bid 
Meeting 

Closing Date 

Equip-101 Image Guided CT Scan Integrated Ring Gantry Based Helical slice by slice fan beam (External 
Beam Therapy) System 

15,000 75,00,000 25/07/2018 06/08/2018 14/08/2018 

Equip-102 TLD Reader for Medical Physics 1500 34,500 25/07/2018 06/08/2018 14/08/2018 
Equip-103 Robot Mounted Stereotactic Radio surgery (SRS) and  Stereotactic Body Radiation Therapy 

(SBRT) System 
15,000 75,00,000 26/07/2018 06/08/2018 16/08/2018 

Equip-104 Gamma Rays spectrometer & access 1500 12,000 26/07/2018 06/08/2018 16/08/2018 

Equip-105 Latest Wide Bore Computed Tomography (CT) Simulator System for Radiotherapy 15,000 18,00,000 27/07/2018 07/08/2018 17/08/2018 

Equip-106 Low Energy Linear Accelerator 15,000 24,00,000 30/07/2018 09/08/2018 20/08/2018 
Equip-107 Advanced Digital Medical Linear  Accelerator with Accessories 15,000 60,00,000 31/07/2018 09/08/2018 21/08/2018 

Equip-108 Cobalt- 60 High Dose Rate Brachytherapy Remote after loading System  15,000 12,00,000 01/08/2018 09/08/2018 23/08/2018 
Interested bidders may download the tender after 17:00 hours from the uploading date mentioned above through www.nprocure.com. Pre- Bid Meeting will  be conducted as above at 
11:00 hours in the Board Room, GCRI, Ahmedabad. Last date for submission of online bid will  be as above up to 17:00 hours. Tender details may also be obtained from 
www.gcriindia.org. For any queries contact Stores Department, GCRI, Ahmedabad.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       In-charge Director  

 

http://www.nprocure.com/
http://www.gcriindia.org/

